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Rank Points Name Nationality Birth Date

1 48 ERRIGO Arianna ITA 06.06.88

2 39 KIEFER Lee USA 15.06.94

3 30 BATINI Martina ITA 17.04.89

3 30 THIBUS Ysaora FRA 22.08.91

5 21 DI FRANCISCA Elisa ITA 13.12.82

6 21 EBERT Leonie GER 04.10.99

7 21 GEBET Gaelle FRA 29.06.84

8 21 TEO Serena ITA 20.09.84

9 12 BOUBAKRI Ines TUN 28.12.88

10 12 KOROBEYNIKOVA Larisa RUS 26.03.87

11 12 PRESCOD Nzingha USA 14.08.92

12 12 GUYART Astrid FRA 17.03.83

13 12 LIM Seungmin KOR 29.03.85

14 12 KREISS Fanny HUN 12.04.89

15 12 ZAGIDULLINA Adelina RUS 13.01.93

16 12 VAN ERVEN GARCIA Saskia Loretta COL 29.08.87

17 6 VOLPI Alice ITA 15.04.92

18 6 JEON Hee Sook KOR 16.06.84

19 6 GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin GER 19.12.85

20 6 YAKOVLEVA Diana RUS 13.04.88

21 6 MONACO Beatrice ITA 23.01.92

22 6 HAMPEL Eva GER 05.12.92

23 6 GIMENEZ Isis VEN 30.07.90

24 6 OU Jihye KOR 18.04.87

25 6 CIPRIANI Valentina ITA 08.04.83

26 6 CINI Chiara ITA 29.12.90

27 6 MPAH-NJANGA Jeromine FRA 31.10.94

28 6 DE COSTANZO Valentina ITA 25.08.89

29 6 BROT Coralie FRA 05.09.95

30 6 ERBA Carolina ITA 08.03.85

31 6 PIRIEVA Leyla RUS 22.06.93

32 6 MIYAWAKI Karin JPN 04.02.97

33 3 DERIGLAZOVA Inna RUS 10.03.90

34 3 SHANAEVA Aida RUS 23.04.86

35 3 ROSS Nicole USA 15.01.89

36 3 NAM Hyunhee KOR 29.09.81

37 3 LE Huilin CHN 01.04.89

38 3 FU Yiting CHN 27.01.96

39 3 KNAPEK Edina HUN 05.10.77

40 3 LIU Yongshi CHN 19.02.90
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41 3 MOHAMED Aida HUN 12.03.76

42 3 SAUER Anne GER 01.04.91

43 3 ALBOROVA Yana RUS 24.01.94

44 3 NISHIOKA Shiho JPN 23.02.89

45 3 RANVIER Pauline FRA 14.04.94

46 3 JUBENOT Chloe FRA 26.03.95

47 3 TSUJI Sumire JPN 29.11.99

48 3 MANCINI Camilla ITA 10.06.94

49 3 HARVEY Eleanor CAN 14.01.95

50 3 WU Peilin CHN 14.02.96

51 3 HONG Seo In KOR 30.11.88

52 3 ZEISS Madison USA 23.04.94

53 3 KANO Minami JPN 27.11.96

54 3 KIM Mina KOR 14.06.87

55 3 CHRZANOWSKA Julia POL 18.09.97

56 3 KURACHI Miho JPN 21.05.93

57 3 MICHEL Nataly MEX 09.07.90

58 3 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT 28.01.92

59 3 YUAN Ping NZL 05.04.82

60 3 HUANG Ali CHN 26.03.97

61 3 KARAMETE Irem TUR 20.06.93

62 3 DUCHESNE Marie FRA 08.06.97

63 3 GOLDIE Alanna CAN 17.04.94

64 3 NAKANO Saori JPN 15.05.90

65 1.5 MIENVILLE Julie FRA 31.10.94

66 1.5 RANCUREL Maeva FRA 18.05.96

67 1.5 JELINSKA Martyna POL 05.05.92

68 1.5 VARDARO Elisa ITA 27.11.88

69 1.5 KIM Hyunjin KOR 29.05.95

70 1.5 CENKER Freya AUT 26.07.94

71 1.5 YANAOKA Haruka JPN 01.03.95

72 1.5 CATARZI Constance FRA 22.12.98

73 1.5 GONG Yu CHN 19.01.96

74 1.5 SHEN Yinshuang CHN 02.02.95

75 1.5 CASTANIE Rozene FRA 24.09.97

76 1.5 LYCZBINSKA Marta POL 20.04.90

77 1.5 CHANG Harim KOR 21.03.97

78 1.5 JIN Shasha CHN 04.04.90

79 1.5 ZHOU Yan CHN 10.05.96

80 1.5 KIKUCHI Komaki JPN 22.02.97

81 1.5 LIN Po Heung HKG 02.05.85

82 1.5 CHOI Yeon Seo KOR 03.05.95

83 1.5 HUO Xingxin CHN 19.01.96

84 1.5 HUANG Jiaxin CHN 06.05.94

85 1.5 CHRZANOWSKA Marika POL 07.11.95

86 1.5 GOLEBIOWSKA Natalia POL 04.06.94

87 1.5 RYAN Kelleigh CAN 15.01.87

88 1.5 KNAUER Tamina GER 18.02.94
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88 1.5 SHI Yun CHN 21.08.92

90 1.5 LIU Yan Wai HKG 09.07.89

91 1.5 YIN Zhu CHN 17.09.88

92 1.5 SYNORADZKA Martyna POL 30.01.88

93 1.5 BEHR Kristin GER 01.07.92

94 1.5 CHEN Bingbing CHN 14.03.92

95 1.5 SHI Yanan CHN 04.02.96

96 1.5 KHELFAOUI Anissa ALG 29.08.91

97 0 LYCZBINSKA Hanna POL 20.04.90

97 0 SUN Shouchen CHN 13.06.92

99 0 DLUGOSZ Martyna POL 29.07.96

100 0 CHENG Hsin TPE 29.10.96

100 0 NOH Garam KOR 19.05.86

102 0 LU Mei CHN 16.07.99

103 0 SCHMITZ Franziska GER 24.11.93

104 0 DO Thi Anh VIE 09.02.96

105 0 HERNANDEZ Alely MEX 04.03.91

106 0 SO Yin Ting HKG 04.04.90

107 0 WALCZYK Julia POL 28.10.97

108 0 UMEDA Hisato JPN 28.12.88

109 0 XU Mengxu CHN 15.01.92

110 0 BULCAO Ana Beatriz BRA 04.12.93

111 0 ABDRAKHMANOVA Adelya RUS 29.01.97

112 0 PAPADOPOULOU Maria GRE 15.03.96

113 0 TSAI Xiao-Qing TPE 08.11.99

114 0 PRIETO Tatiana COL 05.07.88

115 0 REBOLLEDO Melissa MEX 06.10.94

116 0 OGATA Minami JPN 22.08.96

117 0 NGUYEN Thi Thu Phuong VIE 09.12.98

118 0 JIA Amy USA 14.06.98

119 0 GU Jerrica CAN 18.04.94

119 0 LUU Thi Thanh Nhan VIE 19.04.95

121 0 LI Xin CHN 21.09.92

122 0 LU Yazhu CHN 11.12.88

123 0 SHIN Kyujung KOR 09.09.97

124 0 SUN Xiayuan CHN 06.05.98

125 0 OKABE Mai JPN 30.08.96

126 0 ITO Maki JPN 29.05.96

127 0 WU Li Ying TPE 23.06.91

128 0 SHAITO Mona LIB 12.05.94
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Pool 1 Referee: HUANG Hao Chih (TPE)
ZHENG Xiaolan (CHN) V/M HS HR HS/HR

HUN 1 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 0.83 29 13 16

GER D/2 2 V/5 V/5 D/1 V/5 D/2 0.5 20 24 -4

CHN D/2 D/2 3 D/2 D/2 D/1 D/2 0 11 30 -19

JPN D/2 D/4 V/5 4 D/4 D/0 V/5 0.33 20 23 -3

FRA V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 5 D/2 V/5 0.83 27 18 9

KOR D/1 D/3 V/5 V/5 V/5 6 D/2 0.5 21 18 3

MEX D/1 V/5 V/5 D/1 D/2 V/5 7 0.5 19 21 -2

Pool 2 Referee: ZHURAVLEVA Natalia  (RUS)
LU Menghua  (CHN) V/M HS HR HS/HR

GER 1 V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.83 29 10 19

VIE D/0 2 D/2 D/1 V/5 D/1 D/0 0.17 9 26 -17

FRA D/1 V/5 3 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3 0.67 24 14 10

CHN V/5 V/5 D/1 4 V/5 D/3 V/5 0.67 24 17 7

TPE D/0 D/2 D/0 D/2 5 D/0 D/1 0 5 30 -25

POL D/2 V/4 D/1 V/4 V/5 6 D/0 0.5 16 19 -3

JPN D/2 V/5 V/5 D/1 V/5 V/5 7 0.67 23 14 9

Pool 3 Referee: COJOCARI Olga  (MDA)
LIU Yuntao (CHN) V/M HS HR HS/HR

CHN 1 D/4 D/1 D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.5 24 23 1

JPN V/5 2 D/2 D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.67 26 22 4

ITA V/5 V/5 3 D/3 D/3 V/5 V/5 0.67 26 15 11

NZL V/5 V/5 V/5 4 D/0 D/0 D/3 0.5 18 22 -4

KOR D/3 D/4 V/5 V/1 5 V/5 V/5 0.67 23 21 2

GER D/4 D/4 D/1 V/5 D/4 6 V/5 0.33 23 22 1

COL D/1 D/0 D/1 V/5 D/4 D/2 7 0.17 13 28 -15
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Pool 4 Referee: MADR Vilem  (CZE)
CHENG CHI-HUNG Gerald (HKG)

V/M HS HR HS/HR

CHN 1 D/4 D/4 V/5 D/4 V/5 D/1 0.33 23 23 0

HUN V/5 2 V/5 V/5 V/4 V/5 V/5 1 29 16 13

KOR V/5 D/2 3 V/5 D/3 V/5 D/2 0.5 22 24 -2

CHN D/2 D/3 D/4 4 V/5 V/5 D/3 0.33 22 23 -1

ITA V/5 D/3 V/4 D/3 5 V/5 V/5 0.67 25 19 6

JPN D/1 D/1 D/2 D/0 D/1 6 D/3 0 8 30 -22

FRA V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5 D/2 V/5 7 0.67 25 19 6

Pool 5 Referee: VOGEL Bodo (GER)
LIU Liying (CHN) V/M HS HR HS/HR

CHN 1 D/1 D/2 D/1 D/1 D/4 D/3 0 12 30 -18

ITA V/5 2 V/5 D/2 D/3 V/5 V/5 0.67 25 21 4

KOR V/5 D/4 3 D/3 V/1 V/5 V/5 0.67 23 13 10

CHN V/5 V/5 V/4 4 V/3 D/4 D/3 0.67 24 18 6

CAN V/5 V/5 D/0 D/2 5 V/4 V/2 0.67 18 9 9

HKG V/5 D/4 D/0 V/5 D/1 6 D/2 0.33 17 27 -10

JPN V/5 D/2 D/2 V/5 D/0 V/5 7 0.5 19 20 -1

Pool 6 Referee: SUH Sangwon (KOR)
LU Jianming (CHN) V/M HS HR HS/HR

MEX 1 V/5 D/2 V/5 D/2 D/2 D/2 0.33 18 27 -9

TPE D/3 2 D/1 V/5 D/2 D/1 D/2 0.17 14 29 -15

CHN V/5 V/5 3 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 30 10 20

HKG D/4 D/4 D/1 4 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.5 24 25 -1

VIE V/5 V/5 D/1 D/2 5 D/2 D/1 0.33 16 24 -8

AUT V/5 V/5 D/1 D/4 V/5 6 V/5 0.67 25 16 9

COL V/5 V/5 D/4 D/4 V/5 D/1 7 0.5 24 20 4

Pool 7 Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
WONG Kam Kau (HKG) V/M HS HR HS/HR

CAN 1 D/3 D/0 V/5 D/0 V/3 V/4 0.5 15 18 -3

FRA V/5 2 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3 0.83 28 20 8

RUS V/5 D/4 3 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.83 29 14 15

POL D/0 D/4 D/3 4 V/5 V/5 D/3 0.33 20 25 -5
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CHN V/5 D/3 D/2 D/4 5 D/2 D/1 0.17 17 25 -8

JPN D/1 D/1 D/1 D/1 V/5 6 D/0 0.17 9 25 -16

ITA D/2 V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5 V/5 7 0.67 25 16 9

Pool 8 Referee: PISTACCHI Marco (ITA)
WU Hanxiong (CHN) V/M HS HR HS/HR

CHN 1 D/2 D/0 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 0.5 19 25 -6

KOR V/4 2 V/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 28 16 12

POL V/5 D/3 3 V/5 D/3 D/4 D/3 0.33 23 21 2

CHN D/3 D/3 D/2 4 D/1 D/3 D/1 0 13 30 -17

CAN D/4 D/3 V/5 V/5 5 D/3 D/3 0.33 23 24 -1

JPN D/4 D/2 V/5 V/5 V/5 6 D/4 0.5 25 25 0

GER V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 7 0.83 28 18 10

Pool 9
Referee: ZHURAVLEVA Natalia  (RUS)

SUH Sangwon (KOR)
LAM Chi Ming Andy (HKG)

V/M HS HR HS/HR

POL 1 D/4 D/1 D/2 V/5 V/3 D/4 0.33 19 23 -4

GER V/5 2 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/1 0.83 26 14 12

CHN V/5 D/1 3 D/3 V/5 D/3 D/2 0.33 19 23 -4

ITA V/5 D/2 V/5 4 V/5 D/2 V/5 0.67 24 17 7

USA D/1 D/0 D/2 D/1 5 V/5 D/0 0.17 9 29 -20

JPN D/2 D/2 V/5 V/5 D/4 6 D/4 0.33 22 23 -1

FRA V/5 V/5 V/5 D/1 V/5 V/5 7 0.83 26 16 10

Pool 10 Referee: MADR Vilem  (CZE)
PISTACCHI Marco (ITA) V/M HS HR HS/HR

CHN 1 V/5 V/4 V/5 D/4 V/5 D/2 0.67 25 20 5

JPN D/3 2 D/3 D/4 V/5 D/3 D/2 0.17 20 28 -8

USA D/3 V/5 3 V/5 D/1 V/5 V/5 0.67 24 19 5

RUS D/2 V/5 D/1 4 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.67 23 20 3

FRA V/5 D/3 V/5 D/2 5 V/5 V/5 0.67 25 21 4

MEX D/2 V/5 D/2 D/0 D/2 6 D/1 0.17 12 27 -15

POL V/5 V/5 D/4 D/4 D/4 V/4 7 0.5 26 20 6

Pool 11 Referee: XIE Wei Ming (CHN) V/M HS HR HS/HR

XU Mengxu

OGATA Minami

CIPRIANI Valentina
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CHENG CHI-HUNG Gerald (HKG)
FRA 1 V/5 V/5 D/0 D/4 V/5 V/5 0.67 24 20 4

RUS D/4 2 D/4 V/4 D/0 D/2 D/1 0.17 15 28 -13

JPN D/2 V/5 3 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.83 27 15 12

POL V/5 D/3 D/1 4 D/2 D/3 D/3 0.17 17 24 -7

VEN V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5 5 V/4 V/5 0.83 27 16 11

KOR D/0 V/5 D/2 V/5 D/3 6 D/3 0.33 18 23 -5

CHN D/4 V/5 D/0 V/5 D/2 V/4 7 0.5 20 22 -2

Pool 12 Referee: KUZNETSOV Alexey (CAN)
LIU Yuntao (CHN) V/M HS HR HS/HR

KOR 1 V/5 D/3 V/4 D/4 V/4 V/5 0.67 25 19 6

JPN D/0 2 D/1 D/3 D/1 D/1 D/2 0 8 29 -21

POL V/5 V/5 3 D/1 V/5 D/0 D/4 0.5 20 23 -3

TPE D/2 V/4 V/5 4 D/3 D/1 D/3 0.33 18 23 -5

AUT V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 5 D/0 D/1 0.5 20 23 -3

CHN D/3 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 6 V/5 0.83 28 9 19

FRA D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3 7 0.67 27 20 7

Pool 13 Referee: HUANG Hao Chih (TPE)
COJOCARI Olga  (MDA) V/M HS HR HS/HR

CHN 1 D/3 V/5 V/5 D/1 D/1 V/5 0.5 20 24 -4

POL V/5 2 V/5 V/5 D/2 V/5 V/5 0.83 27 21 6

BRA D/3 D/2 3 D/0 D/2 D/4 V/5 0.17 16 28 -12

RUS D/3 D/4 V/5 4 D/2 D/2 V/5 0.33 21 18 3

KOR V/5 V/5 V/4 V/3 5 D/4 V/5 0.83 26 15 11

ITA V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 6 V/5 0.83 29 17 12

VIE D/3 D/3 D/4 D/0 D/3 D/1 7 0 14 30 -16

Pool 14 Referee: WONG Kam Kau (HKG)
VOGEL Bodo (GER) V/M HS HR HS/HR

ITA 1 V/5 D/3 /0 D/4 V/5 V/5 0.6 22 15 7

KOR D/0 2 D/1 /0 D/4 D/2 D/0 0 7 25 -18

CHN V/5 V/5 3 /0 D/3 D/2 D/1 0.4 16 19 -3

LIB F/0 F/0 F/0 4 F/0 F/0 F/0 - 0 0 0

BROT Coralie

ABDRAKHMANOVA Adelya

NISHIOKA Shiho

WALCZYK Julia

GIMENEZ Isis

NOH Garam

HUANG Jiaxin

Piste 4| 10:30|

HONG Seo In

OKABE Mai

CHRZANOWSKA Marika

CHENG Hsin

WOHLGEMUTH Olivia

LIU Yongshi

CATARZI Constance

Piste 5| 10:30|

SHI Yun

JELINSKA Martyna

BULCAO Ana Beatriz

PIRIEVA Leyla

OU Jihye

MONACO Beatrice

LUU Thi Thanh Nhan

Piste 6| 10:30|

ERBA Carolina

SHIN Kyujung

YIN Zhu

SHAITO Mona
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HUN V/5 V/5 V/5 /0 5 V/5 V/5 1 25 13 12

POL D/2 V/5 V/5 /0 D/2 6 V/5 0.6 19 18 1

TUR D/3 V/5 V/5 /0 D/0 D/4 7 0.4 17 16 1

Pool 15 Referee: LORENZO Javier (ESP)
HUANG Baohua  (CHN) V/M HS HR HS/HR

CHN 1 D/3 V/5 V/4 D/1 D/3 V/5 0.5 21 23 -2

RUS V/5 2 V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.83 28 16 12

GRE D/3 D/1 3 D/0 D/0 V/5 D/3 0.17 12 25 -13

CHN D/1 V/5 V/5 4 D/3 D/0 D/2 0.33 16 22 -6

GER V/5 D/3 V/4 V/5 5 V/5 V/4 0.83 26 13 13

HKG V/5 D/0 D/1 V/5 D/1 6 V/5 0.5 17 21 -4

FRA D/4 D/4 V/5 V/5 D/3 D/3 7 0.33 24 24 0

Pool 16 Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
WU Hanxiong (CHN) V/M HS HR HS/HR

ALG 1 D/0 V/5 D/4 D/4 D/2 V/5 0.33 20 23 -3

CHN V/5 2 D/2 V/5 D/2 D/2 V/5 0.5 21 19 2

JPN D/0 V/5 3 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.83 25 19 6

GER V/5 D/1 D/1 4 D/3 D/2 V/5 0.33 17 25 -8

FRA V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 5 V/5 V/5 0.83 29 20 9

ITA V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5 D/4 6 V/5 0.67 27 17 10

CAN D/3 D/3 D/4 D/1 D/2 D/1 7 0 14 30 -16

KREISS Fanny

CHRZANOWSKA Julia

KARAMETE Irem

Piste 7| 10:30|

HUO Xingxin

ALBOROVA Yana

PAPADOPOULOU Maria

LU Mei

SAUER Anne

LIU Yan Wai

DUCHESNE Marie

Piste 8| 10:30|

KHELFAOUI Anissa

JIN Shasha

TSUJI Sumire

SCHMITZ Franziska

RANVIER Pauline

MANCINI Camilla

GU Jerrica
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results: list of results

Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Grand Prix Shanghai 03.06.16 S F F I GP

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Preliminary Round of 64
FRA D/9
JPN V/15

COL V/15
POL D/11

CHN V/15
GER D/7

CHN D/6
ITA V/15

FRA V/15
POL D/6

CHN D/8
JPN V/9

ITA V/15
KOR D/5

GER D/5
ITA V/15

POL D/6
CAN V/15

JPN D/9
RUS V/15

CHN D/9
AUT V/15

TUR V/15
AUT D/12

JPN D/5
CHN V/15

POL D/13
KOR V/15

KOR V/15
CHN D/10

JPN V/15
FRA D/14

FRA V/15
CHN D/7

CHN D/12
ITA V/15

FRA V/15
POL D/3

HKG D/11
CAN V/15

ITA V/15
CHN D/2

MEX V/15
CHN D/8

FRA V/15
HKG D/4

CHN D/9
JPN V/15

ITA D/14
FRA V/15

JPN V/15
FRA D/1

USA V/13
CHN D/8

RUS V/15
KOR D/8

FRA D/9
NZL V/15

CAN D/4
ITA V/15

MIENVILLE Julie
MIYAWAKI Karin

VAN ERVEN GARCIA Sa…
LYCZBINSKA Marta

WU Peilin
KNAUER Tamina

SHI Yun
CINI Chiara

GEBET Gaelle
SYNORADZKA Martyna

HUO Xingxin
KANO Minami

DE COSTANZO Valentina
CHOI Yeon Seo

BEHR Kristin
MANCINI Camilla

JELINSKA Martyna
GOLDIE Alanna

KIKUCHI Komaki
ZAGIDULLINA Adelina

GONG Yu
WOHLGEMUTH Olivia

KARAMETE Irem
CENKER Freya

YANAOKA Haruka
HUANG Ali

CHRZANOWSKA Marika
HONG Seo In

KIM Mina
ZHOU Yan

NAKANO Saori
RANCUREL Maeva

JUBENOT Chloe
SHI Yanan

JIN Shasha
ERBA Carolina

MPAH-NJANGA Jeromi…
GOLEBIOWSKA Natalia

LIU Yan Wai
HARVEY Eleanor

CIPRIANI Valentina
YIN Zhu

MICHEL Nataly
SHEN Yinshuang

BROT Coralie
LIN Po Heung

CHEN Bingbing
TSUJI Sumire

VARDARO Elisa
DUCHESNE Marie

KURACHI Miho
CASTANIE Rozene

ZEISS Madison
HUANG Jiaxin

PIRIEVA Leyla
KIM Hyunjin

CATARZI Constance
YUAN Ping

RYAN Kelleigh
TEO Serena

CHRZANOWSKA Julia
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POL V/15
KOR D/11
ALG D/10
FRA V/15

CHRZANOWSKA Julia

CHANG Harim
KHELFAOUI Anissa
RANVIER Pauline
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results: list of results

Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Grand Prix Shanghai 03.06.16 S F F I GP

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Round of 64
RUS D/12
JPN V/13

GER V/15
FRA D/14

CHN D/11
FRA V/15

CHN D/14
RUS V/15

ITA V/15
AUT D/10

RUS V/15
CHN D/13

GER D/5
ITA V/15

RUS V/15
NZL D/6

Round of 32

JPN D/10
GER V/15

FRA D/7
RUS V/15

ITA V/15
RUS D/14

ITA D/8
RUS V/15

Round of 16

GER V/15
RUS D/9

ITA V/15
RUS D/13

Quarterfinals

GER D/7
ITA V/15

RUS D/7
RUS V/15

JPN D/9
FRA V/12

GER V/15
KOR D/6

USA D/13
COL V/15

KOR V/13
POL D/9

HUN V/15
USA D/14

GER V/15
ITA D/13

USA V/15
FRA D/6

RUS D/11
FRA V/12

GER D/11
COL V/15

KOR D/7
HUN V/8

GER D/7
USA V/15

FRA V/15
COL D/13

HUN D/5
USA V/15

FRA D/11
USA V/15

ITA V/15
CAN D/13

VEN V/15
JPN D/11

KOR V/15
JPN D/13

KOR D/12
ITA V/15

USA V/15
JPN D/12

CHN D/10
FRA V/15

RUS D/13
ITA V/15

FRA V/15
TUR D/12

ITA V/15
VEN D/6

KOR V/15
ITA D/12

USA V/15
FRA D/10

ITA D/8
FRA V/15

ITA V/15
KOR D/9

USA D/7
FRA V/15

ITA D/9
FRA V/15

TUN V/15
CHN D/11

ITA V/14
CAN D/12

HUN D/12
ITA V/15

ITA V/15
MEX D/7

FRA V/15
KOR D/10

HUN D/8
ITA V/15

KOR V/15
FRA D/9

ITA V/15
JPN D/3

TUN V/15
ITA D/13

ITA V/11
ITA D/10

FRA V/15
ITA D/14

KOR D/9
ITA V/15

TUN D/13
ITA V/15

FRA D/9
ITA V/15

ITA D/7
ITA V/15

DERIGLAZOVA Inna
MIYAWAKI Karin

EBERT Leonie
RANVIER Pauline

FU Yiting
BROT Coralie

LE Huilin
ZAGIDULLINA Adelina

BATINI Martina
WOHLGEMUTH Olivia

YAKOVLEVA Diana
WU Peilin

SAUER Anne
CINI Chiara

KOROBEYNIKOVA Larisa
YUAN Ping

MIYAWAKI Karin
EBERT Leonie

BROT Coralie
ZAGIDULLINA Adelina

BATINI Martina
YAKOVLEVA Diana

CINI Chiara
KOROBEYNIKOVA Larisa

EBERT Leonie
ZAGIDULLINA Adelina

BATINI Martina
KOROBEYNIKOVA Larisa

EBERT Leonie
BATINI Martina

SHANAEVA Aida
PIRIEVA Leyla

NISHIOKA Shiho
GEBET Gaelle

GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin
HONG Seo In

ROSS Nicole
VAN ERVEN GARCIA Sa…

JEON Hee Sook
CHRZANOWSKA Julia

KREISS Fanny
ZEISS Madison

HAMPEL Eva
MANCINI Camilla

KIEFER Lee
DUCHESNE Marie

PIRIEVA Leyla
GEBET Gaelle

GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin
VAN ERVEN GARCIA Sa…

JEON Hee Sook
KREISS Fanny

HAMPEL Eva
KIEFER Lee

GEBET Gaelle
VAN ERVEN GARCIA Sa…

KREISS Fanny
KIEFER Lee

GEBET Gaelle
KIEFER Lee

DI FRANCISCA Elisa
GOLDIE Alanna

GIMENEZ Isis
TSUJI Sumire

LIM Seungmin
KANO Minami

NAM Hyunhee
ERBA Carolina

PRESCOD Nzingha
KURACHI Miho

LIU Yongshi
MPAH-NJANGA Jeromi…

ALBOROVA Yana
CIPRIANI Valentina

THIBUS Ysaora
KARAMETE Irem

DI FRANCISCA Elisa
GIMENEZ Isis

LIM Seungmin
ERBA Carolina

PRESCOD Nzingha
MPAH-NJANGA Jeromi…

CIPRIANI Valentina
THIBUS Ysaora

DI FRANCISCA Elisa
LIM Seungmin

PRESCOD Nzingha
THIBUS Ysaora

DI FRANCISCA Elisa
THIBUS Ysaora

BOUBAKRI Ines
HUANG Ali

MONACO Beatrice
HARVEY Eleanor

MOHAMED Aida
TEO Serena

VOLPI Alice
MICHEL Nataly

GUYART Astrid
KIM Mina

KNAPEK Edina
DE COSTANZO Valentina

OU Jihye
JUBENOT Chloe

ERRIGO Arianna
NAKANO Saori

BOUBAKRI Ines
MONACO Beatrice

TEO Serena
VOLPI Alice

GUYART Astrid
DE COSTANZO Valentina

OU Jihye
ERRIGO Arianna

BOUBAKRI Ines
TEO Serena

GUYART Astrid
ERRIGO Arianna

TEO Serena
ERRIGO Arianna
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results: list of results

Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Grand Prix Shanghai 03.06.16 S F F I GP

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Quarterfinals
GER D/7
ITA V/15

FRA D/11
USA V/15

ITA D/9
FRA V/15

ITA D/7
ITA V/15

Semifinals

ITA D/5
USA V/15

FRA D/5
ITA V/15

Finals

USA D/8
ITA V/15

EBERT Leonie
BATINI Martina

GEBET Gaelle
KIEFER Lee

DI FRANCISCA Elisa
THIBUS Ysaora

TEO Serena
ERRIGO Arianna

BATINI Martina
KIEFER Lee

THIBUS Ysaora
ERRIGO Arianna

KIEFER Lee
ERRIGO Arianna
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